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SHRI VAISHNAV VIDYAPEETH VISHWAVIDYALAYA 

INDORE 

Revised Academic & Activity Calendar  

for the Session 2020-21 
 

S. 

No. 

Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars 

From To 

1.  Saturday, July 18, 2020 ------------------- NIRMITI 

2.  Saturday, July 25, 2020 ------------------- SAJAG 

3.  Tuesday, August 04, 2020 ------------------- WEBINAR - Life Science 

4.  

Wednesday, August 05, 2020 ------------------- Commencement of 

Examination for Terminal 

Semester (Non Engineering)  

5.  Friday, August 07, 2020 Tuesday, August 11, 2020 FDP (SVIFS) 

6.  Saturday, August 08, 2020 ------------------- ANAND AMRIT 2020 

7.  Friday, August 14, 2020 ------------------- SAMVACHYA 

8.  Saturday, August 15, 2020 ------------------- 
Independence Day 

Celebration 

9.  

Monday,  August 17, 2020 ------------------- Commencement of Classes 

for Intermediate Semesters 

(Semester VII) 

10.  

Thursday, August 20, 2020  ------------------- Commencement of Classes 

for Intermediate Semesters 

(Semester V) 

11.  

Monday, August 24, 2020  ------------------- Commencement of Classes 

for Intermediate Semesters 

(Semester III) 

12.  Thursday, August 27, 2020 Saturday, 29 August, 2020 Prashikshanam 

13.  Monday, September 07, 2020 ------------------- 

Oath taking ceremony of 

Sankalp Rotaract Club, 

SVVV,Indore 

14.  Tuesday, September 08, 2020 ------------------- 
INDUCTION - Friends of 

Indore Cancer Foundation 

15.  Friday, September 11, 2020 ------------------- Teachers Day Celebration 

16.  Monday, September 14, 2020 ------------------- Hindi Diwas 

17.  Tuesday, September 15, 2020 ------------------- Engineers Day 

18.  Monday, September 21, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Vaksana 

19.  Friday, September 25, 2020 Saturday, September 26, 2020 HEALTHCON 

20.  Saturday, September 26, 2020 ------------------- KALAKRITI 
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21.  Friday, October 09, 2020 ------------------- RACHNAAND 

22.  Thursday, October 15, 2020 ------------------- PRAKALP 

23.  Wednesday, October 14, 2020 Saturday, 17 October, 2020 ABHINANDAN 

24.  Monday, October 19, 2020 ------------------- 
Commencement of Classes  

SEM I 

25.  Tuesday, October 27, 2020 ----------------- Annual Convocation  

26.  Thursday, October 29, 2020 ----------------- Sahityavithi-2020 

27.  Friday, November  06, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Semester – VII Mid Term 

Examination (Theory + 

Practical)  

28.  Friday, November 06, 2020 -------------------- Nav-Prabandhan 

29.  Monday, November 09, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020 VEDIKA 

30.  Thursday, November 12, 2020 Monday, November 16, 2020 Diwali Vacation 

31.  Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Sunday, November 22, 2020 
Ph.D. Course Work (Module 

I) 

32.  Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Monday, November 23, 2020 

Semester – V Mid Term 

Examination (Theory + 

Practical)  

33.  Friday, November 20, 2020 Saturday, November 21, 2020 Conference-2020 (SVIFS) 

34.  Monday, November 24, 2020 Tuesday, December 01, 2020 

Semester – III Mid Term 

Examination (Theory + 

Practical)  

35.  Tuesday, December 01, 2020 Wednesday, December 02, 2020 Anveshan 

36.  Thursday, December 03, 2020 Friday, December 04, 2020 
Udgam 

 

37.  Saturday, December 05, 2020 -------------------- Shilp-Nirman 

38.  Monday, December 07, 2020 Saturday, December 12 , 2020 

Ph.D. Course Work (Module 

II) 

 

39.  Thursday, December 10, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020 KAUSHAL-2020 

40.  Friday, December 11, 2020 Saturday, December 12, 2020 Navrachana 

41.  Saturday, December 12, 2020 ------------------- 
End of Classes 
SEM VII/ V/III 

42.  Saturday, December 12, 2020 ------------------- Sanrachana 

43.  
Monday, December 14, 2020 

Monday, December 21, 2020 Internal/ Comprehensive 

Viva SEM VII/ V/III 
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44.  Saturday, December 19, 2020 ------------------- Confluence 

45.  Monday, December 21, 2020 Monday, December 28, 2020 

Semester – I Mid Term 

Examination (Theory + 

Practical)  

46.  Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Tuesday, December 29, 2020 
End Semester Examination 

SEM VII/V/III (Practical) 

47.  Tuesday, December 22, 2020 ------------------- 
3

rd
 Srinivasa Ramanujan 

Memorial Oration  

48.  
Wednesday, December 30, 

2020 
Saturday, January 30, 2021 

End Semester Examination 

SEM VII/V/III (Theory) 

49.  Friday, January 08, 2021 -------------------- Foundation Day 2021 

50.  Monday, January 11, 2021 Saturday, January 16, 2021 
Ph.D. Course Work (Module 

III) 

51.  Tuesday, January 12, 2021 -------------------- Youth Day Celebration  

52.  Monday, January 18, 2021 Saturday, January 23, 2021 
National Research 

Methodology Workshop 

53.  Friday, January 22, 2021 -------------------- Vishwankan 

54.  Tuesday, January 26, 2021 -------------------- Republic Day Celebration 

55.  Friday, January 29, 2021 -------------------- 
Vinirmah (Tentatively date 

given by coordinator) 

56.  Monday, February 01, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021 
Industrial Internship (VIII 

Semester) 

57.  Thursday, February 04, 2021 -------------------- 
Cancer Awareness 

Webinar 

58.  Monday, February 08, 2021 ------------------- 
Commencement of Classes 

SEM VI/IV 

59.  Thursday, February 11, 2021 Saturday, February 13, 2021 SPANDAN-2021 

60.  Saturday, February 13, 2021 ------------------- 
End of Classes 
SEM I 

61.  Monday, February 15, 2021 ------------------- Vit-Arth 2020-21 

62.  Monday, February 15, 2020 Saturday, February 20, 2021 
Internal/ Comprehensive 

Viva SEM I 

63.  Monday, February 15, 2020 Saturday, February 20, 2021 

Ph.d Course Work 

Examination (Theory + 

Presentaion) 

64.  Thursday, February 18, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 TEXCON 

65.  Sunday, February21, 2021 ------------------- PRAVAH 

66.  
Monday, February 22, 2021 Saturday, February 27, 2021 

End Semester Examination 

SEM I ( Practical) 
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67.  Thursday, February 25, 2021 ------------------- 

Science Day Celebration - 3
rd

 

Sir CV Raman Memorial 

Oration 

68.  Thursday, February 25, 2021 Saturday, February 27, 2021 
Annual sports event National 

Sports Fest SPARDHA-21" 

69.  Saturday, February 27, 2021 ------------------- UDAAN- HR Summit 

70.  Thursday, March 04, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021 Navyantram 

71.  Friday, March 05, 2021 Saturday, March 06, 2021 
International Conference 
(Mechanical Dept.) 

72.  Saturday, March 06, 2021 -------------------- SAJAG -2021 

73.  Monday, March 08, 2021 Saturday, March 25, 2021 
End Semester Examination 

SEM I (Theory) 

74.  Monday, March 08, 2021 -------------------- Womens Day Celebration 

75.  Thursday, March 18, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 KAUSHAL-2021 

76.  Saturday, March 20, 2021 -------------------- ANAND AMRIT - 2021 

77.  Monday, March 22, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 
Mid Term Examination-I 

(Theory) SEM  VI/ IV 

78.  Saturday, March 27, 2021 -------------------- SHODH-2021 

79.  Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Saturday, April 03, 2021 
Mid Term Examination-I 

(Practical) SEM  VI/ IV 

80.  Friday, April 02, 2021 Sunday, April 04, 2021 Hackathon 2021 

81.  Saturday, April 03, 2021 ------------------- Udhyamita    

82.  Monday, April 05, 2021 ------------------- 
Commencement of Classes 

for Semester II 

83.  Saturday, April 10, 2021 ------------------- Mootcourt 

84.  Friday, April 23, 2021 ------------------- 
World Book Day, One Day 

National Seminar 

85.  Monday, May 10, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021 
Mid Term Examination-II 

(Theory) SEM VI/ IV 

86.  Monday, May 17, 2021 Saturday, May 22, 2021 
Mid Term Examination-II 

(Practical) SEM  VI/ IV 

87.  Monday, May 31, 2021 Saturday, June 05, 2021 

Internal Presentations and 

Assessment  of Industrial 

Internship 

88.  Saturday, June 05, 2021 ------------------- 
End of Classes  

SEM VI/ IV 

89.  
Monday, June 07, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021 Mid Semester Examination-

I, of Semester II 
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90.  Monday, June 07, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021 
Internal/ Comprehensive 

Viva SEM VII/ IV 

91.  Monday, June 14, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021 

External Presentations and 

Assessment of Industrial 

Internship (SEM VIII) 

92.  Monday, June 21, 2021 ------------------- Yoga Day 

93.  Monday, June 21, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021 

End Semester Examination 

SEM  VI/ IV(Theory + 

Practical) 

94.  Monday, July21, 2021 Saturday, July 26, 2021 
Mid Semester Examination-

II, of Semester II 

95.  Monday, July 27, 2021 Saturday, August 01, 2021 
Internal/ Comprehensive 

Viva SEM II 

96.  Monday, August 01, 2021 ------------------- 
Commencement of Classes 
for VII/V 

97.  Monday, August 09, 2021 Saturday, Saturday 21, 2021 
End Semester Examination 

SEM  II(Theory) 

98.  Monday, August 30, 2021 ------------------- 
Commencement of Classes 
for Semester III 

99.  
Dates for Vikram Sarabhai and Aryabhatta Oration will be finalized as per the availability of 

the speakers. 

100.  Rangvimarsh and SVVVIMUN - Dates to be declared later. 
 

Note:  In view of COVID-19 One Mid Semester Examination only is scheduled in odd semester (July-

December 2020). However, there will be two (02) Mid-Semester Examinations, as earlier, from 

even semester (January-June 2020) onwards.    
 

Date: 04.11.2020 

 

 

Dr. Namit Gupta 

Coordinator 

Academic and Activity Calendar 2020-21 

 

 

 

Dr. Upinder Dhar 

Vice Chancellor 
 


